Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Contacts: Silver plated copper alloy
Terminals: Silver plated copper alloy
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Power pushbutton rated up to
10amps
Latching & momentary functions
P  anel & PC board mount options
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Telecommunications
Networking
Computers/servers
Performance audio
Instrumentation
Low power on/off designs
External hard drives and modems
MECHANICAL
CONFIGURATION BRACKET TYPETERMINATION
EE = Latching
OA = Momentary
See Cap Options
CAP
CAP
COLOR
S = Solder Lug
P = PC Pin
A = 2-Ø3.2
Non-Threaded
Panel Mount
B = 2-M3.0 x 0.5P
Threaded Panel Mt.
C = 12.2mm PC Mt.
D = 8mm PC Mt.
TERMINATION OPTIONS
SOLDER LUGS PC PINP
*Note: Also available in 2 pole version P297.
Contact E-Switch for more information.